PENARANDA WATER DISTRICT Supplemental Annual Procurement Plan No. 3 for FY 2021

Schedule for Each Procuremaent
Actlvity Estimated Budget (PhP) Remarks
Codo Advertiss |Bubmizsio |Notics. 1C Source of
(PAP) Procurement Program/Project PMOIEnd-User Mode of Procurament verisse |submissio |Notlce onirac L {brief description of
ment/Postl | niOpaning [of i ProgramiAcHvity/Project
ngel  |ofBids  |Award  [Signing Total MOOE co ¥ Ee
IBIRE|
Admin, Finenoe and Cam,/ Gons,, Mainl v v For directors, officars and
5-02-09-010| Travedng Expanse - Local and Production’ Ght's oftice Direct Contracting Jamuary - December 2021 Comporate Budget 130,810,00 130,810,00 000 armployeas wihin the counlry.
Experisss for parlicipaticn/atiendance in in-house
Admin,, Finance and Gom.' Cang., Mair irainingisemingrs, oul-ource teainngs
5-02-02-010( Tral . - NF-53.5 A0 A Jan -0 ber 2021 45,500, .
i ralring ond Production’ GM's office Agency-o-Agency lrlf Conporale Sudgel ;20,00 28,2000 i comvention'tarfarence, yaar-and assessmanl snd
sirategic planning conerence,
£-02-03.00 |Fuel, Cil and Lubricants Aamin, Firancs and Cam.! Cans., Maltt. | ey o oovall valus Procursmen January - December 2021 Comparate Gudget | 356,300.00 356,300,00 mpa|F oY ROV ymbAc, garaTaior 44V ARG BOD'S gAs
and Production allowance.
5-02+03-130| Chemicas and Fitedng Supplas Cons., Ment. snd Produsticn MF-63.8 - Small Value Procuremen Jarsiary and Jurs 2021 Corporate Rudgaet | 1,048, 145,00 1,048, 145,00 (.00} Chiarine dicxlda powdar and filtering malerials
Procuramant of olher ICT & office equipment for
: Adinin., Finmmee and Com. Cans., Maird - affice use and water meders lor the Desbicts
8- v i ; P-53.9 - [IRY \ « Bapt | i g i ;
02-03-210| Semi-Expendable Machinary and Equigment Excens ity i NP-53.8 - Small Value Procuremsn Jenuary - September 202 Corparate Budgal 55,418,00 B56,418.00 000 Braara “CaiAlatg S v Snice
Gomnactions,
7 Admir., Finenoe and Gom. Cons., Maint E i Dhatrict's mdminialration bullding and pumping
5-02-04-020| Elaclricity Servicas anid Phoclachon! Ghia affics Direct Contracting Jenuary - Decamber 2021 Corparate Budget | 8898,677.00 &.699,877,00 0.00 SIS powsr BUpBlY.
Varols service conneclion meterias for rapairs &
: c minbenancs df service connections and
& - N cand P -G8 - Y = 4 R i
B-D2-13-030 | Repalks and Malnlenance-Infrasiruciure Assels Cons,, Mainl., and Producton NP-G3.8 - Small Valug Procuremen JEnuary - Decamber 2021 Corparabe Budgel 144 458 50 144 450,50 0.00 raamisaion snd gistibutior. mains, hydrarta and
meder base oundation
1-04-04-800 | Barvica conneclion materials Cons,, Maint, and Prodistion NP-53.8 - Small Valua Procurement Jarwary snd Juna 2021 Gorparale Budgel 557,858.00 0.00 557,858.00|For new service connectiang.
1-08-03-110| Pant-UP|5-Suggly Mals Cons,, Maint. and Productian WP-63.8 - Small Valso Progureman Jeauary - December 2021 Corporate Budgel S4T,000 00 0.00 547,000.00|For ppsling exprnsion
e Bk Cansinuclion of slenl bolled ground tank and tank
1 2 g Cors,, Mainl, and | - o1 500,
~DB-23-110 | Plant-UP|5-Raservoirs and Tanks il Produchan Public Bdding Jenuary - Decamber 2021 Corporate Budgael 2,407, 500,00 D00 &.437.500.00 fiver- of ssdating Bofte tank ot £4n Joset o
Procuremant of electro-meachanical equipmen. two
(2) unis persel. ATS and Taur (4) unils GEM
1-046-05-960) Ciher Machinery and Equipment Cong,, Mainl. ard Production NP-53.8 - Small Valua Procuremant January - December 2021 Corporala Budgel 2,365,000.00 0.00]  2.365,000.00 | Caniralier, desng pump, molorzed valve snd
weathersoundproal canopy for gensal in Pablacion
i

Mate: This supplemental APP shall amend the FY 2021 APP, as follows:
a. Increased the budget of Plant UPIS-Reservolr and Tanks for P167,500.00 as pér BOD Res, No.029-2021 for the replacement, supply and Installation of tank liner of the existing steel bolted tank,
b. Additicnal budget for materials, chlarine, and water meter were from the Fuel, Olf and Lubricants Expenses and Traveling Expense -Local amaunting to P469,190.00 as per BOD Res No.031-2021
c. Additional budget for plpeline expansion from training expenses amounting to P247,000.00 as per BOD Res, No.032-2021
d. The procurement of 67 moterized valve and additional twe GSM controller far P340,000.00 is from the budget of electricity expenses as p'r BOD Res.No.034-2021,

Prepared by: Recommending Approval Approval:

T

MAR . GERCNIMD
Divis anager C

BAC Chairman




	00000001

